
Nunawading District 

Soccer Girls  

Venue – Orchard Grove PS  

Week 1  
Game 1 - Pool A 

10.00 to 10.40       Field 1            Livingstone 1     Vs  Whitehorse   

                        Field 2            Vermont 1        Vs    Orchard Grove   

 

Game 1 - Pool B  

10.45 to 11.25       Field 1           Livingstone 2       Vs  Mitcham 

                         BYE              Vermont 2            

 

Game 2 - Pool A  

11.30 to 12.10       Field 1            Vermont 1       Vs  Whitehorse 

                        Field 2            Livingstone 1 Vs  Orchard Grove    

  

Game 2 - Pool B  

12.15 to 12.55       Field 1            Vermont 2     Vs  Livingstone 2 

                        BYE               Mitcham  

  

Game 3 - Pool A  

1.00 to 1.40          Field 1           Orchard Grove   Vs  Whitehorse   

                        Field 2            Vermont 1   Vs  Livingstone 1 

  

Game 3 - Pool B  

1.45 to 2.25          Field 1            Mitcham            Vs  Vermont 2 

                        BYE                Livingstone 2    
2 x 18min halves                  4 min for ½ time 

  

Top 2 teams from each pool will be placed in Division 1 at the 2nd round robin day on Friday 21st June. They 

will then play off to become district champions 

  

The bottom 2 teams from each Pool will be placed in Division 2 at the 2nd round robin day on Friday 21st  

June.  They will play for 5th to 8th position  

 



Nunawading District 

Soccer Mixed 1  

Venue – Orchard Grove PS  

Week 1  
Game 1 - Pool A 

10.00 to 10.40       Field 3            Livingstone 1     Vs  Burwood Heights 1   

                        Field 4            Whitehorse 1      Vs    Orchard Grove 1  

 

Game 1 - Pool B  

10.45 to 11.25       Field 3           Rangeview 1       Vs  Vermont 1 

                         Field 4           Mitcham 1   Vs    Parkmore 1          

 

Game 2 - Pool A  

11.30 to 12.10       Field 3            Whitehorse 1     Vs  Burwood Heights 1 

                        Field 4            Livingstone 1 Vs  Orchard Grove 1   

  

Game 2 - Pool B  

12.15 to 12.55       Field 3            Vermont 1     Vs  Mitcham 1  

                        Field 4            Rangeview 1     Vs  Parkmore 1  

  

Game 3 - Pool A  

1.00 to 1.40          Field 3           Orchard Grove 1 Vs  Burwood Heights 1   

                        Field 4            Whitehorse 1  Vs  Livingstone 1 

  

Game 3 - Pool B  

1.45 to 2.25          Field 3            Parkmore 1        Vs  Vermont 1 

                        Field 4            Rangeview 1      Vs  Mitcham 1    
2 x 18min halves                  4 min for ½ time 

  

Top 2 teams from each pool will be placed in Division 1 at the 2nd round robin day on Friday 21st June. They 

will then play off to become district champions 

  

The bottom 2 teams from each Pool will be placed in Division 2 at the 2nd round robin day on Friday 21st  

June.  They will play for 5th to 8th position  
 



Nunawading District 

Soccer Mixed 2  

Venue – Orchard Grove PS  

Week 1  
Game 1 - Pool A 

10.00 to 10.40       Field 5           Rangeview 2      Vs  Vermont 2 

                         Field 6           Mitcham 2   Vs    Parkmore 2  

 

Game 1 - Pool B  

10.45 to 11.25       Field 5            Livingstone 2     Vs  Burwood Heights 2   

                        Field 6            Whitehorse 2      Vs    Orchard Grove 2        

  

Game 2 - Pool A  

11.30 to 12.10       Field 5            Vermont 2     Vs  Mitcham 2  

                        Field 6            Rangeview 2     Vs  Parkmore 2   

  

Game 2 - Pool B  

12.15 to 12.55       Field 5            Whitehorse 2     Vs  Burwood Heights 2 

                        Field 6            Livingstone 2 Vs  Orchard Grove 2 

  

Game 3 - Pool A  

1.00 to 1.40          Field 5            Parkmore 2        Vs  Vermont 2 

                        Field 6            Rangeview 2      Vs  Mitcham 2 

  

Game 3 - Pool B  

1.45 to 2.25          Field 5           Orchard Grove 2 Vs  Burwood Heights 2   

                        Field 6            Whitehorse 2  Vs  Livingstone 2   
2 x 18min halves                  4 min for ½ time 

  

Top 2 teams from each pool will be placed in Division 1 at the 2nd round robin day on Friday 21st June. They 

will then play off to become district champions 

  

The bottom 2 teams from each Pool will be placed in Division 2 at the 2nd round robin day on Friday 21st  

June.  They will play for 5th to 8th position  


